8:00

8:45

9:00

9:45

10:15

11:15

Noon

1:00

1:45

2:45

3:15

ST. JULIE BILLIART'S CATHOLIC WOMEN'S CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

“Do Not be Afraid”

Check in until 8:45 (Parish Hall)
Welcome and Opening Prayer (Parish Hall)
Holy Mass (Church)

Coffee & Pastry (Parish Hall) Exhibitors (Parish
Conference Room)

Guest Speaker- Laura Phelps Letting Go of Control:
Finding Peace on the Other Side of Surrender

Free Time:

Adoration (Church)

Sacrament of Reconciliation (rear of Church)
Living Rosary (weather permitting- Mary Garden)
Exhibitors (Parish Conference Room)

Guest Speaker- Jean Revil
Trust, Surrender, Believe, Receive

Lunch (Parish Hall)
Guest Speaker - Liz Cotrupi Pfunder - Reflection and Song
Divine Mercy Chaplet and Benediction (Church)

Door Prizes, Closing Prayer, and Departure



