St. Julie Billiart's Catholic Women's Conference Schedule

"Do Not be Afraid"

8:00	Check in until 8:45 (Parish Hall)
8:45	Welcome and Opening Prayer (Parish Hall)
9:00	Holy Mass (Church)
9:45	Coffee & Pastry (Parish Hall) Exhibitors (Parish Conference Room)
10:15	Guest Speaker- Laura Phelps Letting Go of Control: Finding Peace on the Other Side of Surrender
11:15	Free Time:
	 Adoration (Church) Sacrament of Reconciliation (rear of Church) Living Rosary (weather permitting- Mary Garden) Exhibitors (Parish Conference Room)
Noon	Guest Speaker- Jean Revil Trust, Surrender, Believe, Receive
1:00	Lunch (Parish Hall)
1:45	Guest Speaker - Liz Cotrupi Pfunder - Reflection and Song
2:45	Divine Mercy Chaplet and Benediction (Church)
3:15	Door Prizes, Closing Prayer, and Departure